Karntner Tarockcup
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Nr.
3503
3748
3656
3657
6162
7013
3749
6112
2553
7010

. 3625

6058
7023
3638

. 7000
. 7019
. 3779
. 3762
. 3584
. 3629
. 3468
. 7017
. 7022
. 5101
. 3345
. 3809
. 3785
. 7018
. 7021
. 3780
. 7007
. 3810
. 7009
. 6092
. 3212
. 7025
. 3537

Name
Brunner Hansi
Ehall Brigitte
Groff Heinz
Katholnig Rudolf
Toppelreiter Johannes
Strasser Kurt
Serro Christine
Taferner Karin
Peter Arno
Pirchner Regina
Vetter Evelin
Schober Veronika
Pavicic Anton
Schwentner Renate
Napokoj Klaus
Weber Friedrich
Oberhofer Erich
Mannich Walter
Wollwang Alfred
Timoschek Kurt
Krawina Harald
Napokoj Andrea
Lesjak Elisabeth
Lughofer Franz
Pestitschek Gunther
Nissl Herma
Hendckl Evelyne
Glawischnig Helge
Harb Monika
Hinteregger Christian *
Kandolf Othmar
Winkler Josef
Merlin Lothar
Stanzer Elsa
Stanzer Wilfried
Weber Maria
Walluch Christian

Ort
Spittal/Drau
Steindorf
Villach
Villach
Graz
Villach
Velden
Ebenthal
Villach
Villach
Graz
Hitzendorf
Sachsenburg
Hitzendorf
Villach
Treffen
Villach
Bruck a.d. Mur
Faak am See
Gratwein
Furnitz
Villach
St. Jakob im Rosental
St. Kanzian a. K.
Graz
Millstatt
Villach
Kdstenberg
Villach
Bad Kleinkirchheim
Villach
Villach
Villach
Lieboch
Lieboch
Treffen
Graz

Cup
117
116
111
110
109
104

Ges
134
132
123
120
119
108

R1
20
45
24

117

16

R3
121




# Nr. Name

38. 7006 Kandolf Marlies

39. 7008 Martinschitz Gertrude
40. 6136 Stein Wolfgang

Ort
Villach
Villach
Gleinstatten

Cup

Ges
-130
-135
-185

R2 R3
16 -79
20 -43
24 -124
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